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 27 10741 BOUNTIFUL  17District 28 U  6  6  44 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 7 10745 COALVILLE  3District 28 U  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 10750 HYDE PARK  1District 28 U  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 10754 LOGAN  1District 28 U  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 10756 MORGAN  0District 28 U  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 10762 PLAIN CITY  1District 28 U  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 10765 RICHMOND  5District 28 U  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 10768 RIVERDALE  4District 28 U  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 10769 SMITHFIELD  6District 28 U  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 10772 SYRACUSE  10District 28 U  4  4  25 1  0  0 4  0  1  0

 17 10773 TREMONTON  8District 28 U  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 10774 WASHINGTON TERRACE  1District 28 U  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 10778 BINGHAM CANYON  6District 28 U  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 10779 BLUFFDALE  4District 28 U  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 10783 EAST MILL CREEK  4District 28 U  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 10788 HOLLADAY  1District 28 U  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 10792 MAGNA  4District 28 U  3  3  8 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 1 10797 SALT LAKE CITY  3District 28 U  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 10801 SALT LAKE CITY ROSE PARK  5District 28 U  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 10807 SOUTH SALT LAKE  7District 28 U  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 10817 FLAMING GORGE  1District 28 U  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 10824 KAMAS VALLEY  9District 28 U  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 58473 PARK CITY  7District 28 U  1  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 105861 PARADISE  0District 28 U  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 172109 Weber State University  4District 28 U  1  1  7 3  0  0 1  0  1  1

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 270  382 112
 25

 31  32  4  0  030 2  2  1
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